
R$ 1,00

EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS (A)

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS (B)

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS         
( c )=(A-B)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO
EXERCÍCIO                             
(D) ( D Exercício Anterior)
+ ( c )

2014 35.827.533,21         2.536.992,69           33.290.540,52         161.798.869,77         
2015 38.949.051,11         16.269.589,27         22.679.461,84         184.478.331,61         
2016 40.263.717,36         18.970.203,55         21.293.513,81         205.771.845,42         
2017 41.892.179,63         21.835.850,42         20.056.329,21         225.828.174,63         
2018 43.452.550,50         25.972.627,97         17.479.922,53         243.308.097,16         
2019 45.055.599,15         28.298.920,48         16.756.678,67         260.064.775,83         
2020 46.698.600,87         31.866.135,62         14.832.465,25         274.897.241,08         
2021 47.721.298,66         34.774.615,82         12.946.682,84         287.843.923,92         
2022 49.563.950,12         37.462.424,60         12.101.525,52         299.945.449,44         
2023 50.263.115,51         41.027.035,56         9.236.079,95           309.181.529,39         
2024 51.267.734,72         44.191.363,00         7.076.371,72           316.257.901,11         
2025 51.376.958,72         50.260.628,37         1.116.330,35           317.374.231,46         
2026 51.602.749,33         52.884.657,47         (1.281.908,14)         316.092.323,32         
2027 51.925.836,91         55.205.954,49         (3.280.117,58)         312.812.205,74         
2028 51.842.158,69         57.783.371,33         (5.941.212,64)         306.870.993,10         
2029 51.907.962,61         60.946.003,36         (9.038.040,75)         297.832.952,35         
2030 51.385.323,33         64.491.633,67         (13.106.310,34)       284.726.642,01         
2031 50.610.087,91         67.411.451,23         (16.801.363,32)       267.925.278,69         
2032 49.617.638,08         69.836.839,91         (20.219.201,83)       247.706.076,86         
2033 48.754.821,34         71.503.861,76         (22.749.040,42)       224.957.036,44         
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R$ 1,00

EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS (A)

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS (B)

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS         
( c )=(A-B)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO
EXERCÍCIO                             
(D) ( D Exercício Anterior)
+ ( c )

2034 48.053.832,36         72.719.379,56         (24.665.547,20)       200.291.489,24         
2035 46.031.528,87         74.524.059,87         (28.492.531,00)       171.798.958,24         
2036 43.958.040,18         77.532.749,02         (33.574.708,84)       138.224.249,40         
2037 43.211.322,97         79.028.159,82         (35.816.836,86)       102.407.412,54         
2038 40.897.754,11         80.296.412,78         (39.398.658,67)       63.008.753,87           
2039 38.816.124,85         81.405.296,67         (42.589.171,82)       20.419.582,05           
2040 36.059.621,92         82.795.271,51         (46.735.649,59)       (26.316.067,54)           
2041 34.653.510,19         84.482.939,92         (49.829.429,73)       (49.829.429,73)          
2042 33.716.942,84         84.698.478,70         (50.981.535,86)       (50.981.535,86)          
2043 34.430.634,30         85.001.076,10         (50.570.441,80)       (50.570.441,80)          
2044 34.586.636,50         84.679.873,44         (50.093.236,94)       (50.093.236,94)          
2045 35.342.607,06         84.347.159,74         (49.004.552,68)       (49.004.552,68)          
2046 34.844.335,08         83.385.259,23         (48.540.924,15)       (48.540.924,15)          
2047 34.669.061,66         82.539.538,51         (47.870.476,85)       (47.870.476,85)          
2048 34.989.290,70         81.158.058,74         (46.168.768,04)       (46.168.768,04)          
2049 34.144.583,66         79.860.014,53         (45.715.430,87)       (45.715.430,87)          
2050 34.523.837,23         78.437.291,40         (43.913.454,17)       (43.913.454,17)          
2051 35.357.020,50         86.822.031,63         (51.465.011,13)       (51.465.011,13)          
2052 33.050.447,09         85.880.833,66         (52.830.386,58)       (52.830.386,58)          
2053 32.515.102,69         85.084.540,26         (52.569.437,57)       (52.569.437,57)          
2054 32.574.816,81         85.527.447,40         (52.952.630,59)       (52.952.630,59)          
2055 32.068.498,37         84.913.710,61         (52.845.212,24)       (52.845.212,24)          
2056 32.140.259,99         90.275.688,58         (58.135.428,60)       (58.135.428,60)          
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R$ 1,00

EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS (A)

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS (B)

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS         
( c )=(A-B)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO
EXERCÍCIO                             
(D) ( D Exercício Anterior)
+ ( c )

2057 30.846.936,90         90.491.498,85         (59.644.561,95)       (59.644.561,95)          
2058 30.496.499,96         90.537.981,79         (60.041.481,83)       (60.041.481,83)           
2059 30.523.913,44         91.153.864,55         (60.629.951,11)       (60.629.951,11)           
2060 30.131.758,08         90.926.206,72         (60.794.448,64)       (60.794.448,64)          
2061 30.153.540,50         92.752.361,73         (62.598.821,23)       (62.598.821,23)          
2062 29.479.982,95         93.564.494,22         (64.084.811,27)       (64.084.811,27)          
2063 28.822.473,14         94.002.226,53         (65.179.753,39)       (65.179.753,39)          
2064 28.861.676,98         94.527.100,78         (65.665.423,80)       (65.665.423,80)          
2065 28.444.769,18         94.859.837,72         (66.415.068,54)       (66.415.068,54)          
2066 28.659.169,62         96.582.838,21         (67.923.668,59)       (67.923.668,59)          
2067 28.013.434,79         97.267.402,13         (69.253.967,34)       (69.253.967,34)          
2068 27.621.999,89         97.869.670,01         (70.247.670,12)       (70.247.670,12)          
2069 27.387.063,31         98.266.148,47         (70.879.085,16)       (70.879.085,16)          
2070 27.241.792,66         99.079.425,84         (71.837.633,18)       (71.837.633,18)          
2071 27.403.425,74         100.213.270,40       (72.809.844,66)       (72.809.844,66)          
2072 26.871.853,03         102.047.815,32       (75.175.962,29)       (75.175.962,29)          
2073 26.366.093,83         102.776.825,60       (76.410.731,77)       (76.410.731,77)          
2074 26.792.013,96         103.652.835,71       (76.860.821,75)       (76.860.821,75)          
2075 26.584.145,80         103.766.165,23       (77.182.019,43)       (77.182.019,43)          
2076 26.765.151,77         104.313.279,88       (77.548.128,11)       (77.548.128,11)          
2077 26.570.019,61         105.409.608,41       (78.839.588,80)       (78.839.588,80)          
2078 26.359.374,13         105.538.147,90       (79.178.773,77)       (79.178.773,77)          
2079 26.187.536,35         105.299.571,01       (79.112.034,66)       (79.112.034,66)          
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R$ 1,00

EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS (A)

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS (B)

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS         
( c )=(A-B)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO
EXERCÍCIO                             
(D) ( D Exercício Anterior)
+ ( c )

2080 26.659.501,82         104.834.821,54       (78.175.319,72)       (78.175.319,72)          
2081 26.963.271,37         104.250.940,02       (77.287.668,65)       (77.287.668,65)          
2082 27.523.910,54         103.465.847,98       (75.941.937,43)       (75.941.937,43)          
2083 27.469.597,14         102.418.083,99       (74.948.486,85)       (74.948.486,85)          
2084 27.426.176,28         101.155.966,98       (73.729.790,70)       (73.729.790,70)          
2085 28.065.813,97         99.771.450,69         (71.705.636,72)       (71.705.636,72)          
2086 27.905.758,42         98.366.509,23         (70.460.750,81)       (70.460.750,81)          
2087 28.601.878,72         96.844.982,56         (68.243.103,84)       (68.243.103,84)          
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